
40W	
4.5W REPLACES

Inc.

TITANIUM LED SERIES 2.0

80% Energy Savings

$113 Savings 
per lamp*

TM 21 IES

TITANIUM LED SERIES 4.0B11 4.5W DIM. 

DIMMABLE

WARRANTY

YR

3

25,000 H

PRO

64

80

Omnidirectional: 230° beam angle
High efficacy 64 LPW in Warm White
Available in E12 & E26 bases for various applications
Innovative crown lens creates unique sparkling effect
Energy efficient alternative to incandescent candle lighting
Smooth dimming with existing installations

SUITABLE FOR ALL DECORATIVE APPLICATIONS
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Chandelier UplightingSconce

R
ef

.:#
 D

S
10

0-
B

11
-4

.5
W

-3
00

31
7

APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

Product
Model	                         

Type

Base

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra)

Typical lumens (lm)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable

Power Factor

Rated Lifetime - L70  (hrs.)

Dia. x MOL

Weight (lb. / g)

B11 (candle)

E12

4.5

120V 60Hz

Warm White 2700K

80

300

64

230°

Yes**

0.9

25,000

1.50''x4.13'' (38x105mm)

0.11lb / 49g

B11 (candle)

E26

4.5

120V 60Hz

Warm White 2700K

80

300

64

230°

Yes**

0.9

25,000

1.50''x3.94'' (38x100mm)

0.12lb / 54g

97817

4.5B11DIM/827/R

97818

4.5B11DIM/827/E26

* Savings per lamp based on $0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, $2 incandescent with 1000-hr lifetime, $16 LED with 25,000-hr lifetime
** List of tested dimmer switches available on website
*** Not intended for use in totally enclosed fixtures
**** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to weather or water

TITANIUM LED SERIES 4.0B11 4.5W DIM. 


